
Moto Park Ułęż 23.07.2017
Race Day #7 2017

RANKING FWD

Miejsce Nr Nazwisko /
Imię Marka Model Napęd Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Okr. 3 Okr. 4 Okr. 5 Okr. 6 Okr. 7 Okr. 8 Okr. 9 Okr. 10

1 10 POTORSKI
Grzegorz

Renault
Clio
Cup

FWD 00:01:58.733
/ 1

00:01:59.169
/ 1

00:01:59.918
/ 1

00:01:59.968
/ 1

00:02:00.597
/ 1

00:02:00.621
/ 1

00:02:01.104
/ 1

00:02:02.075
/ 1

00:02:03.462
/ 1

00:02:05.000
/ 1

2 9 KIECZMERSKI
Robert

Honda
Civic
EJ9

FWD 00:02:00.787
/ 2

00:02:02.452
/ 4

00:02:02.644
/ 4

00:02:02.712
/ 4

00:02:02.868
/ 4

00:02:03.103
/ 4

00:02:03.583
/ 4

00:02:03.744
/ 4

00:02:04.075
/ 3

00:02:05.322
/ 3

3 36 WŁODARCZYK
Tomek

Honda
Civic FWD 00:02:00.806

/ 3
00:02:01.597
/ 2

00:02:01.643
/ 2

00:02:02.025
/ 2

00:02:02.351
/ 2

00:02:02.494
/ 2

00:02:03.400
/ 2

00:02:03.803
/ 3

00:02:10.277
/ 4

00:02:15.892
/ 5

4 23 FURGAŁA
Jacek

Honda
Civic
4G

FWD 00:02:01.311
/ 4

00:02:01.835
/ 3

00:02:01.984
/ 3

00:02:02.121
/ 3

00:02:02.265
/ 3

00:02:02.389
/ 3

00:02:02.435
/ 3

00:02:02.691
/ 2

00:02:03.200
/ 2

00:02:03.520
/ 2

5 37 DĄBROWSKI
Mateusz

Honda
Civic
Ferio

FWD 00:02:02.980
/ 5

00:02:03.334
/ 5

00:02:03.501
/ 5

00:02:03.540
/ 5

00:02:03.730
/ 5

00:02:04.201
/ 5

00:02:04.404
/ 5

00:02:04.479
/ 5

00:02:04.829
/ 5

00:02:05.062
/ 4

6 27 LITWIŃCZUK
Ewa

Toyota
Celica
GT

FWD 00:02:13.541
/ 6

00:02:13.782
/ 6

00:02:14.572
/ 6

00:02:14.824
/ 6

00:02:14.915
/ 6

00:02:15.302
/ 6

00:02:15.593
/ 6

00:02:15.911
/ 6

00:02:15.991
/ 6

00:02:19.450
/ 6

7 24 JORGA Wojtek
Toyota
Celica
GT

FWD 00:02:14.809
/ 7

00:02:15.324
/ 7

00:02:15.410
/ 7

00:02:15.934
/ 7

00:02:16.291
/ 7

00:02:16.414
/ 7

00:02:16.619
/ 7

00:02:18.440
/ 7

00:02:18.724
/ 7

00:02:19.092
/ 7

8 40 ŁUKASZUK
Kinga

Citroen
Saxo
VTS

FWD 00:02:16.997
/ 8

00:02:17.485
/ 8

00:02:28.270
/ 9

00:02:28.302
/ 10

00:02:28.832
/ 10

00:02:29.078
/ 10

00:02:29.165
/ 10

00:02:29.919
/ 10

00:02:31.062
/ 10

00:02:31.886
/ 10

9 30 TYSZER Adam Toyota
GT86 FWD 00:02:18.675

/ 9
00:02:19.161
/ 9

00:02:19.530
/ 8

00:02:19.648
/ 8

00:02:19.964
/ 8

00:02:21.712
/ 8

00:02:22.511
/ 8

00:02:22.696
/ 8

00:02:23.105
/ 8

00:02:26.755
/ 8

10 21 ZUBIK
Krzysztof

Citroen
Saxo
VTS

FWD 00:02:19.816
/ 10

00:02:23.490
/ 10

00:02:24.059
/ 11

00:04:29.097
/ 11

11 13 SROCZYŃSKI
Wojtek

Toyota
Celica
GT

FWD 00:02:22.200
/ 11

00:02:22.461
/ 11

00:02:22.586
/ 10

00:02:23.077
/ 9

00:02:23.146
/ 9

00:02:23.243
/ 9

00:02:25.106
/ 9

00:02:25.292
/ 9

00:02:25.803
/ 9

00:02:27.161
/ 9

Ukończyło: 11
Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu ProTimer
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Wystartowało: 11
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